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SPONSORS OF THE 2020 
FLORIDA RUMINANT NUTRITION SYMPOSIUM 

 

 
AG PROCESSING INC/AMINO PLUS 
David Gast 
dgast@agp.com 
12700 W. Dodge Road 
Omaha, NE 68103-2047 
(402) 672-1180 
 
ALLTECH 
Brent Lawrence 
blawrence@alltech.com 
PO Box 805 
Dunnellon, FL 34430 
(352) 212-6240 
 
ARM & HAMMER ANIMAL & FOOD 
PRODUCTION 
David Lytle 
dave.lytle@churchdwight.com  
469 N. Harrison St. 
Princeton, NJ 08540 
(484) 678-9291 
 
BALCHEM ANIMAL NUTRITION & 
HEALTH 
Eileen Frangione 
efrangione@balchem.com 
7804 Brent Tree Drive 
Amarillo, TX 79121 
(845) 664-4286 
 
BIOMIN 
Paige Gott 
paige.gott@biomin.net 

1801 Mastin Boulevard, Ste. 100 
Overland Park, KS 66210 
(913) 296-8900 
 
CARGILL ANIMAL NUTRITION 
Pedro Terencio 
pedro_terencio@cargill.com   
Av. Dr. José Coutinho Nogueira,150 
Salas 601/602 – Galleria Plaza 
Campinas, SP - Brazil 13091-611 
+55 (19) 2101-5000 
 

 
CENTRAL LIFE SCIENCES 
David Bennett 
dbennett@central.com 
101 Kenneway Court 
Dothan, AL 36305 
(615) 580-9991 
 
DIAMOND V MILLS, INC. 
John Gilliland 
jgilliland@diamondv.com 
903 SE 9th Avenue 
Okeechobee, FL 34974 
(863)634-1988 
 
ELANCO 
Fowler Branstetter 
fowler.branstetter@elanco.com 
PO Box 29 
Edmonton, KY 42129  
(317) 315-4017 
 
 
FEEDWORKS USA, LTD 
Tim Byrd 
tim.byrd@feedworkusa.com 
6075 Miami Road 
Cincinnati, OH 45243 
(513) 319-8232 
 
 
FURST MCNESS COMPANY 
Ted LaDue 
ted.ladue@mcness.com 
3830 NW Brown Road 
Lake City, FL 32055 
(385) 755-5605 
 
MICRONUTRIENTS/TROUW 
NUTRITION 
Andy Sears 
andy.sears@micro.net 
510 Central Avenue 
Falconer, NY 14733 
(716) 969-6381 
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MILK SPECIALTIES GLOBAL 
Joe Gulick 
jgulick@milkspecialties.com 
21 Brookfield Drive 
Elizabethtown, PA 17022 
(412) 627-3623 
 
NEOGEN 
Justin Jones  
jjones@neogen.com 
288 SE Monroe Street 
Lake City, FL 32025 
(859) 221-1761 
 
ORIGINATION O2D, INC. 
Scott Butt 
scottb@originationo2d.com 
1300 McKnight Road North   
Maplewood, MN 55119   
(515) 200-9073    
 
PHILEO by LESAFFRE 
Marvin Zimmerman 
m.zimmerman@phileo.lesaffre.com 
4186 Jasmine Place 
Mount Joy, PA 17552 
(717) 209-1328 
 
PROGRESSIVE DAIRY SOLUTIONS 
Bruno do Amaral 
bdoamaral@pdscows.com 
120 Sierra Avenue 
Oak Dale, CA 95361 
(904) 239-2515 
 
SUWANNEE VALLEY FEEDS, LLC 
Will Barker 
will.barker@svfeeds.com 
PO Box 359 
Trenton, FL 32693 
(352) 463-2335 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
TECHMIX GLOBAL 
Nathan Upah 
nathanupah@techmixglobal.com 
3175 Hwy E-36 
Clutier, IA 52217 
(319) 853-1235 
 
TERRAL SEED INC. 
Rich Bennek 
rbennek@terralseed.com 
117 Ellington Drive  
Rayvlille, LA 71269 
(919) 449-5056 
 
VIRTUS NUTRITION 
Dan Andreasen 
dandreasen@omegabalancer.com  
1080 Partridge Dr. 
Wadsworth, OH 44281 
(418) 816-8608 
 
WESTWAY FEED PRODUCTS 
Walt Giebeig 

walter.giebeig@westwayfeed.com 
PO Box 2447 
Lake Placid, FL 33862 
(904) 426-6512 
 
ZINPRO PERFORMANCE MINERALS 
Jacob Sparkman 
jsparkman@zinpro.com 
236 Rum Creek Lane 
Sparta, TN 38583 
(931) 212-3999 


